
Leader: Kris Stire  

Topic: Sermon Application

Time: Wednesdays | 6:30pm | Weekly

Phone: (936) 689-4893 
Email: kris@lakesidebiblechurch.org 
Location: Lakeside Bible Church | Montgomery

Leader: Sam Hinojosa | Jimmy Revelino

Topic: Sermon Application | Bible Study

Time: Thursdays | 6:00pm | First 3 | Dinner | Babysitting

Phone: (682) 429-7171 
Email: sam@lakesidebiblechurch.org 
Location: Rivershire | Conroe

Leader: Tyler Jacobs | Rusty Koch

Topic: Sermon Application

Time: Sundays | After Church | 1st & 3rd Sunday | Lunch

Phone: (936) 537-1749 
Email: jtxbroker@gmail.com     
Location: Lakeside Bible Church | Montgomery

Leader: Fred Brinkman | Bill Stevens

Topic:  Revelation

Time: Sundays | 5:00pm | Bi-Monthly | Dinner

Phone: (281) 610-3824 
Email: fbrinkman1104@gmail.com 
Location: Lakeside Bible Church | Montgomery

Leader: Ken Ramey

Topic: Sermon Application

Time: Wednesdays  |  6:30pm  |  Weekly | Dessert

Phone: (936) 718-8103 
Email: ramey@lakesidebiblechurch.org 
Location: Del Lago | Montgomery

Leader: Tom Walters | Michael Stanberry

Topic:  2 Thessalonians (Life Change Bible Study)

Time: Tuesdays | 6:30pm | Weekly | Dessert

Phone: (281) 356-2080 
Email: renda@wt.net  
Location: Magnolia

Leader: Nick Sarandis

Topic:  Sermon Application

Time: Sundays | 5:00pm  | Bi-Monthly | Dinner 

Phone: (336) 686-8056 
Email: familysarandis@gmail.com 
Location: FM 1097 | Montgomery

Leader: Mike Goins 

Topic: Sermon Application

Time: Sundays | After Church | 2nd & 4th Sunday | Lunch

Phone: (936) 444-6060 
Email: mike@mikegoins.com  
Location: Lakeside Bible Church | Montgomery

Leader: Chris Del Aguila | Eric Presley

Topic: Sermon Application

Time: Fridays | 6:00pm | Bi-Monthy | Dessert & Coffee

Phone: (936) 235-1000 
Email: chris@lakesidebiblechurch.org 
Location: Montgomery

Leader: Marco Morales | David Taylor

Topic: Sermon Application 

Time: Wednesdays | 6:30pm | Weekly

Phone: (985) 510-0468 
Email: mamorales12@outlook.com 
Location: Lakeside Bible Church | Montgomery

Leader: Jesse Fluellen

Topic: Sermon Application

Time: Sundays | 5:00pm | Bi-Monthy | Light Meal

Phone: (936) 718-2011 
Email: jessefluellen@yahoo.com 
Location: Willis | North Conroe

Leader: Tim Kemrite | Greg West (Young Marrieds)

Topic: “Letters To A Romantic” Book Study

Time: Sundays | 6:00pm | Weekly | Babysitting

Phone: (832) 347-7159 
Email: tim.kemrite@geappliances.com 
Location: Lakeside Bible Church | Montgomery

Leader: Kyle J. | Aaron B. | Adam F. (Crossroads)

Topic: Sermon Application

Time: Sundays | 6:00pm | Weekly

Phone: (661) 886-9735 
Email: kyle@lakesidebiblechurch.org 
Location: Lakeside Bible Church | Montgomery
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